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Questions

What is it like to be really

Asia and the Far East the death rate has been reduced

He said, "During my..........ccceeeueee the Nile has not been in flood for seven years."

Ten million died in the great famine of Bengal

southward.

Friendless and penniless, he

Nine and a half million people perished in a single famine

Robbin Hood was often engaged in poaching for the poor in the royal forests.

They are the children who weight........... 1b at the age of two years.

We must do in the mean time is to keep

as many people as we can

Soon after the discover of it was realised that yaws could be cured

Transport problems were so great that the
the isolated

could not have been distributed, to

Famine has been a problem since the very beginning of time.

Among the Western nations because of the decline in the birth rate, the is not now
growing so fast

The population is increasing at a rate which would double the numbers in only ....................
years.

Among the Western, nations because of the decline in the birth rate, the ............... is not

now growing so fast.
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Answers Choice

. Hungry
Nl

. Sick

. Satisfied

. Rapidly

. Constantly
. Forecefully
. Effectively

. Reign
. Reln
. Ruin
. Rain

. 1769-70
. 1669-70
1569-70
1469-70

Set out
Journeyed
Moved
went

Penalized
Suffered
Died
Deserted

Hunting
Hunting illegally
Robbing
Working

6

10
15
20

alert
active
senseless
alive

pencillin
tetracyclin
TV

dish antenna

water
food
wood
oil

Shortages of water

Great food shortages
Absence of general facilities
Periods of hunger

production
grain
crops
population

20

30
40
50

Production
grain
. crops
. Population



16

17

18

19

20

These were serious enough to mean................ for him and his family.

We ware creating a situation which encourages the----------------- to make war on the rich.

I had scarcely passed my twelfth birthday when | entered the ___regions of examinations.

After a few slices of bread and butter you forgot all about those hunger.........

In England during the same period there was at least one major famine every
years

. Starve
Starves

Starved
Land loards
Mill owners

Industrialists

. poisonous
. horrible
useless

Panes
Ping pong

Gangs

two
. five

. twenty



